B-1a Request for Allotment of Appropriatlons (a)
APPROPRIATION CONTROL ACT
Ta: Budget & Financial Management Division, State of Connecticut, Office of Policy & Management

DOT57000 - Department of Transportaon

-12001: Special Transportation Fund

Tios

Budgeted Agency(s|gnature) e e

flee—

For Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2015

| Date Submitted

| oleslie

; James P. Redeker, Commissicner

i A'cctm_ O Titte ofkéﬁropr‘laﬁor_{.“ Amount of Unallocated |Amount To Be | 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter

:Code (1} (2} Appropriation | Balance or Alloted (6} (7) (8) 9

; (3) Proposed (5)

| Adjustment

| (4}

{10010  ;Personal Services $165,908,804 $0| $165,908,804| $53,735,201] $44,272,994( 841,606,715 $26,293,894

10020 | Other Expenses $53,569,517 80| $53,569,517] $29,410,997| $13,392,380; $10,766,140 $0

' 10050  |Equipment $1,336,113 $0 $1,336,113 $864,638 $471,475 %0 $0

;10070 Minor Capital Projects $449,630 $0 $449,639 $449,639 $0 30 80

12017 Highway Planning And Research $3,246,823 30 $3,246,823 $3,246,823 $0 30 30

12168  [Rail Operations $162,279,937 $0{ $152,279,937; $50,252,379| $38,060,984| $38,060,984| $25,687,590

‘ 12175 |Bus Operations ‘ $146,972,169 §0! $146,972,168| $48,500,816] $36,743,043; $36,743,043| $24,985,267

.12334 | Tweed-New Haven Airport Grant [ $1,500,000 50 $1,500,000 $1,500,000 %0 $0 $0

| 12378 |ADA Para-transit Program $32,935,449 $0l $32,935449| $10,868,698 $8,233,863 $8,233,863 $5,599,025

;12379 Non-ADA Dial-A-Ride Program $576,361 $0 $576,361 $190,199 $144,090 $144,000 $97,952

12518  |Pay-As-You-Go Transportation $19,700,000 $0] $19,700,000] $12,154,639 $5,077,320 $2,468,041 $0

| Projects

|[12580 [CAA Related Funds $3,272,322 $0 $3,272,322 $1,079,860 $818,081 $818,081 $556,204

C Jrotab $561,747,434] 80| $681,747,134| $212,253,805| $147,223,230( $138,840,957| $83,420,052

| SUMMARY ’

Persanal Services . i $165908,804]  $0| $165.908,804| $53.735201] $44,272,994| $41608,715| $26,293,894
Other Expenses $53,569,517 $0| $53,569,5171 $29,410,997| $13,392,380| $10,766,140 %0
Other Current Expenses $360,483,061 50| $360,483,061( $127,793,420] $89,086,381] $86,477,102] $57,126,158

E Payments to Other Than Local Govis $0 $0 $0 $0 %0 $0 30
Paymenis to Local Govts $0 $0 $0 $0 S0 $0 $0
Equipment $1,785,752 $0 $1,785,752 $1,314,277 $471,475 30 $0
TOTAL $581,747,134 30| $561,747,134| $212,253,895| $147,223,230| $138,849,957] $83,420,052




